
     
         

       
           

           
       

       
         
         
       
       

         
         
       

         
       

               
           

             Contact Details of Tranche 1 Licence Adminstrators 
Administrator Contact Email 

Anasuria Hibiscus UK Limited Mr Eric Tioe eric.tioe@hibiscuspetroleum.com 
Athena Exploration Limited Mr Colin Percival colin.percival@athena‐exploration.com 
Bridge Petroleum 3 Limited Mr Fazrie Wahid fazrie.wahid@bridgepetroleum.co.uk 
DNO North Sea (U.K.) Limited Ms Elisabeth Femsteinevik elisabeth.femsteinevik@dno.no 
ENI Elgin/Franklin Limited Mr Claudio Nini Claudio.Nini@eni.com 
Equinor UK Limited Mr Richard Martin rimar@equinor.com 
Finder Energy UK Limited Mr Nick Terrell n.terrell@finderenergy.com 
Ithaca Energy (UK) Limited Dr Caroline Pickles cpickles@ithacaenergy.com 
Ithaca MA Limited Dr Caroline Pickles cpickles@ithacaenergy.com 
Ithaca Zeta Limited Dr Caroline Pickles cpickles@ithacaenergy.com 
NEO Energy (ZEX) Limited Ms Kate Terry kate.terry@neweuropeanoffshore.com 
Ping Petroleum UK Plc Mr Calum Hunter ch@pingpetroleum.com 
Shell U.K. Limited Mr Carl Cuthbert‐Brown Carl.Cuthbert‐Brown@shell.com 
Tailwind Energy Chinook Ltd Mr Ross Cameron ross.cameron@serica‐energy.com 
Tangram Energy Ltd Mr Turlough Cooling turlough.cooling@tangram‐energy.com 
TotalEnergies E&P North Sea UK Limited Mr Andrew Hume andrew.hume@totalenergies.com 
TotalEnergies E&P UK Limited Mr Andrew Hume andrew.hume@totalenergies.com 


